
Härnö Cup 2015

Härnösand, 2015-02-07

Klass

Knatte
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

42kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Ludvig Åsberg Härnösands BK
0:41

02
FS 4:0

53 ÖS
 1  5  1  0  4 2

2 Lucas Forsberg Härnösands BK
FS 4:0

51 ÖS
FS 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  8 1

3 William Lampy/Andersson Husums IF BK
ÖS

0:45

01
2:50

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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